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Membership
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Linda Vogt
MDNR, HWP, DO


linda.vogt@dnr.mo.


Chris Cady  
MDNR, HWP, Brownfields/VCP 
chris.cady@dnr.mo

Todd Blanc 
DHSS



blanct@dhss.mo.gov

Dan Creek 
DHSS



creekd@dhss.mo.gov

Atul Salhotra
RAM Group


asalhotra@ramgp.com

Janet Kester
Environ International

jkester@environcorp.com

Patrick Quinn 
MDNR, HWP, Permits

patrick.quinn@dnr.mo.gov

Curt Lueckenotte      MDNR, ESP


curt.lueckenhoff@dnr.mo.gov
